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15 48
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1 32
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TEILNEHEMER
M 19
BERGER Michael

MOITZI cChristian

W 20
STICKLER Gerlinde
FESSL Sigrid

M 20

PLECHINGER Jlirgen
HOCHFELLNER Harald
GROSSEGGER Bernhard
PICHLER Harald
KUCHENMEISTER Martin
MATZI Erwin
GRILLITSCH Gilinther
TIEBER Christian
PICHLER Wilheln
KUDIELKA Klaus
HUBER Wolfgang
THALLER Stefan

M 30
SCHATZ Peter
BERGER Herbert
SLAVINEC Helmut
GROSS Walter
FUCHS Gerhard
FORTIN Herbhert
ENKO Raimund
REITH Frangz
FESSL Hubert
KERNEZA Hermann
STOCKREITER Alfred
KATZ Gerald
KAPLANER Jo6rg
MEITTINGER Karl
SAGER Ernst
FRANZ Walter

W 40
TRIPPACHER Roswitha
MOITZI Luise
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13.07.97 / STEIRISCHES ZIRBENLAND

VERETIN

ATUS Knittelfeld
ATUS Raika Judenburg

ATUS Raika Judenburg
Laufsport Obdach

LCC Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld
Judenburg

ATUS Raika Judenburg
TG Kitzingen

ATUS Raika Judenburg
Obdach

Bergrettung Jdbg

0av LG
OTB Wien
ATUS Raika Judenburg

RedBull LAC Wolfsb.
ATUS Knittelfeld
ATUS Raika Judenburg
ATUS Raika Judenburg
ATUS Raika Judenburg
Graz

ATUS Raika Judenburg
A.Terrier

Laufsport Obdach
Ksv

GH. Andschi

Graz
Wien
Welz
OAV-1G

LC Ebensee
ATUS Raika Judenburg

LAUFZEIT

2:31:81.7
2:44:07.3

2:129:09.8
2:40:48.2

1:32:29.4
l1:34:58.6
1:43:55.5
1:49:59.,4
1:54:35.7
1:59:56.8
2:00:02.1
2:03:02.9
2:04:59.3
2:14:24.8
2:21:41.3
2:35:51.3

1:25:40.6
1:35:12.2
1:37:16.6
1:38:03.1
1:38:50.5
1:39:34.5
1:40:30.7
1:42:57.8
1:47:08.6
2:07:34.6
2:07:34.6
2:08:42.5
2:15:00.0
2:17:02.6
2:18:18.7
2:25:40.2

2:09:06.0
2:53:58.9

DIFF

0.0
12:15.5

G.0
11:38.3

0.0
2:29.2
11:26.0
17:30.0
22:06.3
27:27.4
27:32.7
30:33.5
32:29.9
41:55.3
49:11.8
03:21.8

0.0
9:31.6
11:36.0
12:22.5
13:09.9
13:53.8
14:50.0
17:17.1
21:28.0
41:54.,0
41:54.0
43:01.9
49:19.3
51:21.9
52:38.0
59:59.5

0.0
44:52.9
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TEILNEHMER
M 40

ERTL Werner

LEITNER Waldemar
MAG.AUENHAMMER Helmut
FUCHS Johann
HIRTLER Helmut
KRUMBOCK Johann
RAUCHEGGER Gerhard
TEZAK Edgar

TEZAK Helmnut

MOITZI Johann

W_50
MOSTL Mathilde

M 50

MOSTI, Friedrich
GRUTSCH Peter
BERGER Markus
FUCHS Franz
HAINGARTNER Alfred
HUBER Peter

M 60
MAYER Anton

Nicht am Start
RAPP Elisabeth
SCHWENT Christian
PENITZ Frangz

Nicht im Ziel
PRIBAS Otto

BEWERBS-STATISTIK
Gemeldete Liufer(innen): 56

Nicht am Start

Nicht im Ziel
Disqualifiziert
Somit in der Wertung

s 88 wr e
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50
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49
48
54
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38
45
39
43
43

34

70
69
67

62

13.07.97 / STEIRISCHES ZIRBENLAND

VEREIN LAUFZEIT DIFF
K8V 1:43:04.0 0.0
UNION Gaal 1:48:36.0 5:32.0
LTC Graz 1:50:50.0 7:145.6
ATUS Raika Judenburg 1:51:54.3 8:50.2
ATUS Raika Judenburg 1:52:48.4 9:44.4
ATSV Ternite 1:54:53.9 11:49.8
K8V 1:55:44.9 12:40.9
Wien 1:59:07.0 16:03.0
Grarg 2:11:47.8 28:43.7
Obdach 2:17:52.1 34:48.0
LSV 90 Kitzbiihel 2:21:04.0 .0
L8V 90 Kitzblthel 1:56:52.8 0.0
ATUS Raika Judenburg 2:13:06.4 16:13.6
UNION Oberwdlz 2:15:41.1 18:48.3
ATUS Raika Judenburg 2:25:42.,8 28:50.0
RC Bienenstich 2:28:17.0 31:24.2
0AvV-1G 2:41:18.7 44:25,9
NTF Fohnsdorf 2:39:19.0 0.0
UNION Eidenberg
Naturstiiberl Jdbg
Fohnsdorf
Flihrer Andreas
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